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SIX FLAGS
OVER TEXAS

AMERICAN
AIRLINES

CENTER

AT&T 
PERFORMING 
ARTS CENTER

The AT&T Performing  
Arts Center encompasses 10 

acres within the downtown 
Dallas Arts District and houses 

multiple indoor and outdoor 
performance venues!

Margot and Bill  
Winspear Opera House 

dallasopera.org 
attpac.org/winspear-opera-house

Dee and Charles Wyly 
Theatre 

attpac.org/wyly-theatre

Annette Strauss Square 
attpac.org/annette-strauss-square

Hamon Hall 
attpac.org/hamon-hall

Studio Theatre 
attpac.org/studio-theatre

VISIT  
www.attpac.org to  

learn more!

BOX OFFICE 
214.880.0202

Amusement Parks
Adventure Landing 972.248.4653 adventurelanding.com 
Celebration Station 972.279.7888 celebrationstation.com 
DFW Adventure Park 817.854.0085 dfwap.com 
Putt Putt Golf & Games 817.737.2242 puttputt.com 
Six Flags overtexas 
Zero Gravity 972.484.8359 gojump.com

Art and Music
Casa Manana Theatre 817.332.2272 casamanana.org 
Crow Collection of Asian Art 214.979.6440 crowcollection.org 
Dallas Center for Contemporary Arts 214.821.2522 dallascontemporary.org 
Dallas Summer Musicals 214.421.5678 dallassummermusicals.org 
Dallas Symphony Orchestra  214.849.4376 mydso.com 
Dallas Theater Center 214.526.8210 dallastheatercenter.org 
McKinney Avenue Contemporary 214.953.1212 the-mac.org 

Cultural Centers
Bath House Cultural Center 214.670.3687 dallasculture.org 
Latino Cultural Center 214.671.0045 dallasculture.org

Entertainment Venues
Addison Improv Comedy Club 972.404.8501 improvaddison.com 
American Airlines Center 214.222.3687 americanairlinescenter.com 
AT&T Stadium 817.892.4000 attstadium.com 
Bass Performance Hall 817.212.4325 basshall.com 
Billy Bob’s 817.624.7117 billybobstexas.com

continued on next page



DID YOU 
KNOW?

Dallas Area Rapid 
Transit (DART) is an 
easy and fun way to 
get around and visit 
different attractions!

You can take  
DART Rail directly to 

these locations:

AT&T Performing 
Arts Center,  

Dallas Museum of 
Art and more! 

Pearl/Arts District Station 
or St. Paul Station

Dallas Zoo 
Dallas Zoo Station

Katy Trail 
West End Station,  

Victory Station and 
Mockingbird Station

NorthPark Center 
Park Lane Station

White Rock Lake Park 
White Rock Station

VISIT  
Dart.org/TravelAgent 

for the full list!

PEROT MUSEUM OF
NATURE & SCIENCE

DALLAS MUSEUM 
OF ART

Entertainment Venues continued
Dos Equis Pavilion 214.421.1111 dallaspavilion.org 
Gilley’s Dallas 214.421.2021 gilleysdallas.com 
House of Blues Dallas dallas 
Southfork Ranch 972.442.7800 southforkranch.com 
The Theatre at Grand Prairie 972.854.5111 theatregp.com 
Toyota Music Factory 972.810.1499 toyotamusicfactory.com

Historical
Bishop Arts District 214.888.0150 bishopartsdistrict.com 
Chestnut Square Historic Village 972.562.8790 chestnutsquare.org 
Deep Ellum 214.984.7300 deepellumtexas.com 
Fort Worth Stockyards 817.624.4741 fortworthstockyards.org 
Grapevine Vintage Railroad grape-

vine-vintage-railroad
Log Cabin Village 817.392.5881 logcabinvillage.org 
Pioneer Plaza 214.953.1184 texastrees.org 
West End Historic District 214.744.3287 dallaswestend.org

Indoor Activities
Galleria Ice Skating Center 972.392.3361 galleriaiceskatingcenter.com 
iFLY Dallas  
Legoland Discovery Center 469.444.3050 dallasdfw.legolanddiscoverycenter.com 

Medieval Times 214.761.1801 medievaltimes.com 

Palace of Wax/Ripley’s Believe It or Not 972.263.2391 ripleys.com

Museums
African American Museum 214.565.9026 aamdallas.org 
Age of Steam RR Museum 214.428.0101  museumoftheamericanrailroad.org
AA CR Smith Museum 817.967.1560 crsmithmuseum.org 
Amon Carter Museum 817.738.1933 cartermuseum.org 
Cattle Raisers Museum 817.332.8551 cattleraisersmuseum.org 
Cavanaugh Flight Museum  
Cowtown Coliseum 817.625.1025 cowtowncoliseum.com 

 



FORT WORTH
BOTANIC GARDEN

DALLAS
ARBORETUM

 
Dallas Holocaust Museum 214.741.7500 dallasholocaustmuseum.org 
Dallas Museum of Art 214.922.1200 dma.org 
Fort Worth Museum of Science & History 817.255.9300 fwmuseum.org 
Frontiers of Flight Museum  
George W. Bush Library & Museum 214.346.1650 georgewbushlibrary.smu.edu 
Heard Science Museum 972.562.5566 heardmuseum.org 
Kimbell Art Museum 817.332.8451 kimbellart.org 
Meadows Art Museum 214.768.2516 meadowsmuseumdallas.org 
Modern Art Museum of Fort Worth 817.738.9215 themodern.org 
Mustangs of Las Colinas at Williams Square  
National Soccer Hall of Fame 469.365.0043 nationalsoccerhof.com 
National Video Game Museum 972.668.8400 nvmusa.org 
Nasher Sculpture Center 214.242.5100 nashersculpturecenter.org 

National Cowgirl Museum 817.336.4475 cowgirl.net 
Old Red Courthouse 214.653.7011 oldred.org 
Perot Museum of Nature & Science 214.428.5555 perotmuseum.org 
Sixth Floor Museum 214.747.6660 jfk.org 
Stockyards Museum 817.625.5082 stockyardsmuseum.org

Outdoor Entertainment
Arbor Hills Nature Preserve 972.941.7000 plano.gov  
Broyles’ Kite Enterprises 972.390.9090 kite-enterprises.com
Cedar Ridge Preserve 972.291.5100 cedarhilltx.com 
Clear Springs Scuba Park 972.524.6820 clearspringsscubapark.com 
Dallas Arboretum & Botanical Garden 214.515.6615 dallasarboretum.org 
Dallas Heritage Village 214.413.3679 dallasheritagevillage.org 
Dinosaur Valley State Park  

dinosaur-valley
Fort Worth Botanic Gardens 817.392.5510 fwbg.org  
Fort Worth Nature Center & Refuge 817.392.7410 fwnaturecenter.org 
Fort Worth Water Gardens 817.392.7111 fortworth.com 
Fossil Rim Wildlife 254.897.2960 fossilrim.org 
Frisco Common/Hope Park 972.292.6500 lifestylefrisco.com 
Katy Trail 214.303.1180 katytraildallas.org 

continued on next page



DID YOU 
KNOW?
Trinity Railway Express  
is a great way to travel 
between Dallas and Fort 
Worth via train.

It even has stations at the 
American Airlines Center 
and DFW Airport.

VISIT  
trinityrailwayexpress.org  
to plan your next trip!

Outdoor Entertainment continued

Klyde Warren Park   214.716.4500 klydewarrenpark.org 
Little Elm Park   972.731.3296 littleelm.org 
River Legacy Park   817.459.5474 riverlegacy.org 
Sky Dive Dallas   903.364.5103 dallas.skydivespaceland.com 
Speedzone Dallas  
Texas Discovery Gardens   214.428.7476 texasdiscoverygardens.org 
Texas Motorplex   972.878.2641 texasmotorplex.com 
Texas Motor Speedway   817.215.8500 texasmotorspeedway.com 
Texas Sculpture Garden   972.377.1100 texassculpturegarden.org 
Trinity River Audubon Center 214.309.5801 trinityriver.audubon.org 
Trinity Forest Adventure Park 214.391.1000 trinitytreetops.com 
White Rock Lake   214.670.3205 dallasparks.org

Outdoor Markets
Dallas Farmers Market   214.664.9110 dallasfarmersmarket.org 
First Monday Trade Center   
Frisco Fresh Market   844.776.2753 friscofreshmarket.com 
McKinney Trade Days   972.562.5466 tmtd.com

Shopping
Galleria   972.702.7100 galleriadallas.com 
Highland Park Village   214.443.9898 hpvillage.com 
Legacy West   469.609.1500 legacywest.com  
Mockingbird Station   214.891.6860 mockingbirdstation.com 
Neiman Marcus Downtown Dallas 214.741.6911 neimanmarcus.com 
NorthPark Center   469.232.2279 northparkcenter.com 
Shops at Legacy   469.467.9995 shopsatlegacy.com 
Snider Plaza   214.373.9911 sniderplaza.net 
Southlake Town Square   817.329.5566 southlaketownsquare.com 
Stonebriar Center   972.668.6255 shopstonebriar.com 
Sundance Square   817.255.5700 sundancesquare.com 
Uptown/Knox-Henderson  214.871.2825 uptowndallas.net 
West Village   214.219.1144 westvillagedallas.com

Sports
Allen Americans   972.912.1000 allenamericans.com 
Dallas Cowboys   972.556.9900 dallascowboys.com 
Dallas Mavericks   214.747.6287 mavs.com 
Dallas Stars  
FC Dallas   214.705.6700 fcdallas.com 
Frisco Rough Riders Baseball 972.731.9200 ridersbaseball.com 
Lone Star Park   972.263.7223 lonestarpark.com 
Mesquite Rodeo    972.285.8777 mesquiterodeo.com 
Texas Legends   214.469.0822 texas.gleague.nba.com 
Texas Rangers  
The Star   972.497.4800 thestarinfrisco.com 
Top Golf   214.341.9600 topgolf.com



DALLAS
ZOO

Dallas Area Rapid Transit

Theaters
Angelika Film Center Dallas
Granada Theater 214.824.9933  granadatheater.com 
North Texas Performing Arts Plano 972.422.2575  northtexasperformingarts.org 
Omni Theater 817.255.9300  fwmuseum.org

Transportation
Dallas Area Rapid Transit (DART) 214.979.1111  dart.org 
McKinney Avenue Trolley 214.855.0006  mata.org 
Trinity Railway Express 214.979.1111  trinityrailwayexpress.org

Waterparks
Bahama Beach Waterpark 214.671.0820  bahamabeachdallas.com 
Colony Hawaiian Falls thecolony 
Epic Waters Waterpark 972.337.3131  epicwatersgp.com 
Garland Hawaiian Falls garland 
Great Wolf Lodge 800.693.9653  greatwolf.com 
Hurricane Harbor hurricaneharbortexas 
NRH2O Family Water Park 817.427.6500  nrh2o.com 
Roanoke Hawaiian Falls roanoke 
Surf & Swim Wave Pool 972.205.3993  surfandswim.org

Zoos and Aquariums
Aquarium at Fair Park 469.554.7340  childrensaquariumfairpark.com 
Dallas World Aquarium 214.720.2224  dwazoo.com 
Dallas Zoo 469.554.7500  dallaszoo.com 
Fort Worth Zoo 817.759.7500  fortworthzoo.org



F R I S C O  O F F I C E
5001 Panther Creek Parkway, #100

Frisco, TX 75033
972.335.7844

L A K E W O O D  O F F I C E
6348 Gaston Avenue

Dallas, TX 75214
214.823.7100

P L A N O - A L L E N  O F F I C E
8920 Coit Road, #200

Plano, TX 75025
972.618.4711

P A R K  C I T I E S  O F F I C E
5960 Berkshire Lane, #100

Dallas, TX 75225
214.521.6143

N O R T H  D A L L A S  O F F I C E
17950 Preston Road, #70

Dallas, TX 75252
972.248.0971

P R E S T O N  L E G A C Y  O F F I C E
7120 Preston Road, #100

Plano, TX 75024
972.769.8355

T U R T L E  C R E E K  O F F I C E
3131 Turtle Creek Blvd., #101

Dallas, TX 75219
214.528.8916

P R O S P E R  O F F I C E
1170 N. Preston Road, #160

Prosper, TX 75078
469.296.2930

R I C H A R D S O N  O F F I C E
3610 Shire Blvd., #100
Richardson, TX 75082

972.423.8777

S O U T H L A K E  O F F I C E
550 Reserve Street, #140

Southlake, TX 76092
817.424.3373

C A S T L E  H I L L S  O F F I C E
4400 State Highway 121, #210

Lewisville, TX 75056
972.418.8400

2626 Howell Street, 10th Floor
Dallas, TX 75204

214.855.8888

201 Main Street, #1400
Fort Worth, TX 76102

817.877.1481

C O M M E R C I A L  D I V I S I O N

r e p u b l i c t i t l e . c o m

C O R P O R A T E  O F F I C E
3033 W. President George Bush

Plano, TX 75075
972.578.8611

REPUBLIC TITLE locations

Highway, Suite 300




